The Medlcare Paid Amount may- be dtfferent than the Medlcare Pald Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim. : -

PTET ]



 Pagedofs .

Plan Code & Service Date{o) ‘

Amount .

Medicare

Applied to

Medicare Plan Cost-] . Your Plan] items &
Provider ‘ Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service Armounti Deductible
F 09/14/19 6,852.30 768.49 - 614.79 153.70 @
SIC :
Intestingl exam (colonoscopy), : -
Totals $6,852.30 $768.49 $614.79 $153.70

'~ $0.00 Your plan paid o you o
$1 53.70 Your plan paid to prowder

Notes

assignment.

Commaents about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medlcare Pa[d Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.

~ This was done S|mply to process your claim.

O Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare

Claim 92951-216224-1

Claim Processed

$0 00" Your plan paid to you
$23 27 Your plan pa|d to. prowder

10/24/19

ARV RAJA

0 BOX 39179

HOENIX, AZ 85069-9179
Plan Codg & Service Date(s) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicare Plan Cost- Your Plan|  Items &
Provider Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Sewvice Armnount| Deductible : '
F 09/14/19 1,590.00 116.34 93.07 2327 ©

~ RAA ' | '

Anesthesia, colonoscopy
Totals +$1,590.000 $116.34 ©$93.07 $23.27

- @ Your Plan benefit was based on the Medma re Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare

assignment.

Commeénts about your claim : : ‘
The Medicare Paid Amouhi-may be different than the Medware Paid Amount shown on your i\/iedlcare Statement.

This was done Simpiy to process your clalm

‘Ciaim‘92951-376227-’f

TUCSON PHYS GRP HOLDINGS LLC

PO BOX 22224
BELFAST, ME 04915-4473

Claim Processed
10/24/19



' 'msured bY UmtedHealthcare
L Insurance Compan

"'New York remdente are: sen.'ed by- Unr

dHealtricare -
: insurance Company of New Yor : AR

This is not a bill.
This is an Explanation of Benefits (EOB) for your:
« AARP Medicare Supplement Plan F :

Please keep this update for your records.

‘Your Plan Description(s)

Your AARP Medicare Supplem‘ent Plan is
- designed to help cover Medicare approved
expenses that Medicare did not pay in full.

Statement Date: November 26, 2019

~ Membership Number: 058717744-11 .
- DR JOSEPH G CALDWELL

1432 N CAMINO MATEQO

TUCSON, AZ 85745-3311

. Jnar@

assrgnment

Comments about your claim

Medlcare Part B Serwces Clalm detarls
Claim 92390-216990 1 Claim Processed -
‘ 08/29/19
SEAN ] MCCAFFERTY MD PC ‘
6422 E SPEEDWAY BLVD STE 100
TUCSON, AZ 85710-1151
Plan Code & Service Date(s) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicare Plen Cost- Your Plan|  Items &
Provider Charged - Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service Armount| Deductible
" F 08/06/19 220.00 12612 -100.90 25.27 @
ROSENLOF
Eye exam by physician _
Totals $220.00 $126.12 $100.90 $25.22|
$O 00 Your pl‘—n pald 3 you ——
$25 22 Your plan paid to provrder :
' Notes

O Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your prowder accepted Medscare

The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medlcare Paid Amount shown oh your Medlcare Statement

- This was done simply to process your claim. -

Claim 92432-484705-1

SEAN § MCCAFFERTY MD PC _
6422 £ SPEEDWAY BLVD STE 100
TUCSON, AZ 85710-1151

Claim Processed

09/05/19

e i



| _Common terms in your Explanatlon of Beneflts

Depending on what kind of plan you have and medical services you received, you may'see
some or all of these terms in your Explanation of Benefits (EOB) at one time or another. Here is

- some mformat:on about what those terms mean..

Daily Amount
A column heading found in the Medicare Part A and
Inpatient Stays section of your EOB. :

It is the amount Medicare requires you to pay for
each day of your inpatient stay, and is aiso cailed the:

Medicare Part A coinsurance. ' _ —

Medicare Approved Amount
‘The amount allowed by Medicare for a health care
service. If your provider accepts Medicare assignment,

= your-provider agrees to charge you no more than this -

amount, If your provider does not accept Medicare
assignment, you may be responsible for charges above
the Medicare Approved Amount up to the Part B '
Excess Charge amount. _

Medicare Benefit Period

A period of time, determined by Medicare, that starts
on the day you enter a hospital for inpatient care

and ends when you have been out of the hospital or
skilled nursing facility for 60 days in a row.

Medicare Part A Deductibie

The amount you must pay the first time you are
admitted to a hospital in each Medicare benefit
period. This amount is found in the Medicare Part A
and Inpatient Stays section of your EOB.

Medicare Part B Coinsurance
The amount you are responsible to pay for.each

.. coyered service you receive under Medicare Part B

after your Part B deductible has been met.

Medicare Part B Deductible _

The amount you must pay each calendar year toward
gligible expenses before Medicare starls paying

Part B benefits. The amount applied to the Part B
deductible is found in the Medicare Part B Services
section of your EOB.

Part B Excess Charge

An amount above the Medicare Approved Amount
that your health care provider may legally charge

~ you, if your provider does not accept Medicare
assignment. if your plan does not cover the Part B

Excess charge, you may be billed for these charges.
Some federal and state laws limit the amount your
heaith care provider may charge above the Medicare
Approved Amount for certain services.

Plan Cost-Share - e
Any amount applied to your plan deductlbie or

copay, if applicable to your plan. If you have Medicare
Supplement plan K or L, this amount plus the
Medicare Part B deductible is applied to your
out-of-pocket limit. You may be billed for these
amounts by your heaith care provider in addition

to any other balance due. This term is found in the
Medicare Part B Services section of your EOB.

- Medicare Supplement Plan N Copayment

- A fixed amount (for example: $20) you pay for

- covered health care, usually when you receive the

- service. If you have Plan N, this amount is found in the
. Medicare Part B Services section of your ECB.

* Your Plan Deductible
- The amount you are required to pay toward certain

health care expenses covered by your plan before

. your plan pays benefits. This amount is found in the

__Medical Services and Prescr|MruLeotaons L
of your EQB.

Thiese plans carry the AARP name and UnitedHealthcare pays a royalty fee to AARP for use of the AARP intellectual property.
Amounts paid are used for the general purpose of AARP and its:members. Neither AARP nor its affiliate is the insurer. Ceverage
insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company (for New York residents, UnltedHea_Ithcare insurance Company of New York).

SA252023TA



Claim 9199 1-376458-1

Claim Processed

07/22/19
CARONDELET MEICAL GRP
PO BOX 22224
- BELFAST, ME 04915-4473
Plan Code & Service Date(s) Armount Medicare| Applied toi Medicare]  Plan Cost- Your Plan| items &
Provider - Charged| Approved: Madicare . Paid Shate Paid Notes
Type of Service -] " Amount| Deductible :
F 07/02/19 274.00 108.16 86.53 21.63 ©
" HABIBZAD
Doctor's office visit, long
F 07/02/19" 53.000 . 16.88 13.50 338 @
HABIBZAD e : : o '
Heart tesi (EKG) S : . :
. Totals ' $327.-00 $125.04 $100.03 $25.01

$0 OO Your plan pald to you
- $25.01 Your plan pald to prowder

Notes

O Your Plan benefit was based on the Medware Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare
assignment.

Comments about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim. -

Claim 92000-306217-1 Claim Processed

: 07/23/19
ARIZONA STATE RADIOLOGY
PO BOX 27008
SALT LAKE CTY, UT 84127-0008
Plan Code & Semce Date{ ) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicare Plan Cost Your Plan| ltems &
Provider _ Charged Approvedj ‘Medicare| Paid - Share Paid| . - Notes
Type of Servioe : Arriount| Deductible! - _
F 04/11/19 32.00 11.38 I 9.10 228 ©

SAKLA :

X-ray of hip and pelvis ay ‘
Totals $34.00 _ $11.38 _ $9.10 $2.28

$0 OO Your plan paid: to you

$2.28 Your plan. paid to prowder

Notes

assignment.

Comments about your claim

© Your Plan benefit was based on the Medlcare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Med:care

The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Pald AmoUnt shown on your Medicare Statement.

This was done simply to process your clalm



Medlcare Supplement Plans
" insured by UnitedHealthcare -
Insurance Company

" Page 1 of4 . : New York resndents are served by UmtedHeaithcare-

Insurance Company of New York ST

This is not a bill.
‘This is an Explanation of Benefits (EOB) for your:
» AARP Medicare Supplement Plan F '

 Please keep this update for your records.

_Ybur Plan Description(s) -

- Your AARP Medicare Supplement Plan is
de31gned to help cover Medicare approved
expenses that Medicare did not pay in full.

Statement Date: August 7, 2019
Membership Number: 058717744-11
- DR JOSEPH G CALDWELL '
1432 N CAMINO MATEO

TUCSON, AZ 85745-3311

. Medicare Part B Serwces Clalm detaiis '.: -

Claim 91284-484235-1 Claim Processed

05/11/19

SEAN J MC_CAFFERTY MD PC
6422 E SPEEDWAY BLVD STE 100
TUCSON, AZ 85710-1151
Plan Code & Service Date(s) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicare|  Plan Cost- Your Plan| Items &
Provider Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service _ Amount| Deductible :
F 04/02/19 190.00 108.16 0.00 000 @

KiM
Doctor's office wvisit, long
Totals _ $190.00 $108.16 $0.00 $0.00

[$"‘0 .‘00 ~ Your pl‘ah_- paid to you
-$0-00 Your-plan-paid-to _pr.ov'éd"ér

Notes

O These services were already considered on claim number 91 158-206028-1.

Comments about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 91418-216422-1 Claim Processed

05/24/19
SPECIALISTS IN DERMATOLOGY
2732 N ALVERNON WAY
TUCSON, AZ 85712-1804



Common terms in your Explanatlon of Benefits

Dependmg on-what kind of plan you have and medical services you received, you may see -
some or all of these terms in your Explanation of Benefits (EOB) at one time or another. Here is -

- some information about what those: terms mean,

Daily Amount

A column heading found in the Med:care Part A and

Inpatient Stays section of your EOB.

Itis the amount Medicare requires you to pay for
each day of your inpatient stay, and is also called the
Medlcare Part A coinsurance.

Medicare Approved Amount '
The amount: aﬁowed by Medicare for a health care
service. If your provider accepts Medicare assignment,

" your provider agreés fo charge you no more than this

amount. If your provider does not accept Medicare
assignment, you may be responsible for charges-above
the Medicare Approved Amount up to the Part B
Excess Charge amount. ' '

' Medicare Benefit Period

A period of time, determined by Medicare, that starts
on the day you enter a hospital for inpatient care -
and ends when you have been out of the hospital or
skilled nursing facility for 60 days in a row.

Medicare Part A Deductible

The amount you must pay the first time you are
admitted to a hospital in each Medicare benefit
period. This amount is found in the Medicare Part A
and Inpatient Stays section of your EOB.

" Medicare Part B Goinsurance

after your Part B deductible has been met.

_ | Medicare Part B Deductible
The amount you must pay each calendar year toward .

eligible expenses before Medicare starts paying
Part B benefits, The amount applied to the Part B -
deductible is found in the Medicare Part B Services

 section of your EOB.

" PartB Excess Charge

An amount above the Medicare Approved Amount

‘that your heaith care provider may legally charge
‘you, if your provider does not accept Medicare

assignment. If your plan doés not cover the Part B
Excess charge, you may be billed for these charges.
Some federal and state laws limit the amount your

‘health care provider may charge above the Medicare -
- Approved Amount for certain services. .

- Plan Cost-Share ™

Any amount applied to your plan deductible or
copay, if applicable to your plan. If you have Medicare

- Supplement plan K or L, this amount plus the

Medicare Part B deductible is applied to your
out-of-pocket limit. You may be billed for these
amounts by your health care provider in addition
to any other balance due. This term is found in the

- Medicare Part B Services section of your EOB.

 Medicare Supplement Plan N Copayment

A fixed amount {for example: $20) you pay for
covered health care, usually when you receive the
service. If you have Plan N, this amount is found in the
Medicare Part B Services section of your EOB.

Your Plan Deductible

- The amount you are required to pay toward certain

health care expenses covered by your plan before

_The amount.you are responsible to_pay foreach . your plan pays benefits. This amount is found in the
covered service you receive under Medicare PartB

Medical Services and Prescription Drugs sections
of your EOB.

These plans carry the AARP name and UnitedHealthcare pays & royalty fee to AARP for use of the AARP intellectua property
Amounts paid are used for the general purpose of AARP and its members. Neither AARP nor its affiliate is the insurer. Coverage
insured by UmtedHeaithcare Insurance Company (for New York residents, UmtedHealthcare Insurance Company of New York}.

SA252025TA



Page 5 of 6

Plan Code & Service Date(s)

Amount|.

Medicare

Applied to

ltemns &

Medicare Plan Cost- Your Plan
© Provider Charged Approved| -Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service Amount| Déductible :
F 04/02/19 190.00 108.16 86.53 21.63 @
KIM ' -
~ Doctor's office visit, long
Totals $190.00 £108.16 $86.53 $21.63

$0 00 Your plan paid to-you -

$21 63 Your plan paid to prowdér

Notes

© Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare

assignment.

Comments about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medlcare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 91215-414641-1 - Claim Processed

- 05/04/19
ST MARYS IMAGING CTR
PO BOX 204702
DALLAS, TX 75320-4702
Plan Code & Service Date(s) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicare Plan Cost- Your Plan| Items &
Provider Charged Approved] Medicare Paid Share Paid|  Notes
Type of Service Amount| Deductible _
F 04/11/19 883.45 64.27 ' 51.42 12.85 €

OFORI |

X-ray of hip and pelvis
Totals .- $883.45 $64.27 $51.42 ‘$12.85

_ . $0.00 Your plan pai'drto 'yQ'u'
+ $12.85  Yourplan paid to provider

Nofés

@ Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare

assignment.

Comments about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medncare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 9121 7-494787-1 Claim Processed

05/04/19
SONORA QUEST LAB
PO BOX 67150
PHOENIX, AZ 85082-7150

Continuedﬁ'



Page 3 of 6

Pian Code & Serwoe Date( )

Amount]

Medicare

Applied to

Medicare

Plan Costm.

* Your Plan

Hems &

Provider Charged| Approved, -Medicare ~ Paid|. Share Paid Notes
* Type of Service L Amount| Deductible : '

F 04/02/19 130.00] - 42.98 - 34.39 8.60 @

. SHAH : :
© CT scan ot head or braln

Totals $1 S0.00 . $42.98 $34.38 $8.60

$O 00" Your ptan patd to you o
$8 60 Your pian pasd to provrder L

Notes .

A Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare

assngnment

Com ments about your claim : :
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement
This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 91098-376829-1 Claim Processed

04/25/19
CARONDELET MEICAL GRP ‘
PO BOX 22224
BELFAST, ME 04%915-4473.
Plan Code & Service Date(s) Amount| Medicare| Applied to Medicare Plen Cost Your Plan| ltems &
Provider Charged Approved| Medicars Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service : Amount| Decuctinle
F 04/02/19 108.00, 38.80, 31.04 ‘ 7.74 €@

MOUKABAR - :

Periodic pacemaker checkup _ :
Totals : $108.00 $38.80 $31.04 $7.76

$0 OO Your p!an pa|d to you
$7 76. Your plan paid to prowder

B IR i e

“Notes

@ Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Meducare
assignment. :

Comments about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medloare Paid Amount shown on your Medloare Statement
“This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 91151-376041-1 Claim Processed

| | 04/27/19
SOUND PHYS-ER MED ‘ ‘
PO-BOX 748120

1.OS ANGELES, CA 90074-8120

Contihued @



Medlcgre Supplement Plans

e msured by UmtedHealthcare
L Insurance Company

_ Page 1of6 New York residents are served by UnltedHeaIthcare :
S e : Insurance Company of New York -

This is not a bill.
This is an Explanation of Benefits (EOB) for your:
~ « AARP Medicare Supplement Plan F

Please keep this update for your records.

- Your Plan Description(s) |

Your AARP - Medicare Supplement Plan is
designed to help cover Medicare approved -
- expenses that Medicare did not pay in full.

Statement Date: May 6, 2019
Membership Number: 058717744-11
DR JOSEPH G CALDWELL '
1432 N CAMINO MATEO

TUCSON, AZ 85745-3311

B@ Medmare Part B Servaces Cialm detalls
Claim 91030-216875-1 Claim Processed
- 04/17/19
SPECIALISTS IN DERMATOLOGY
2732 N ALVERNON WAY
TUCSON, AZ 85712-1804
Plan Code & Service Date(s) Amount| Medicare Appli'ed to Medicare Plan Cost- Your Plan|  ltems &
Provider _ Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service Amount| Deductible
F 02/28/19 102.00 68.87 56,10 13.77 ©
HU
Medical services
Totals $102.00 $68.87 $55.10 $13.77
: _$0. 00 Your. plan_pajd_m_y_oiL__ S
$13 77 Your plan pald to provuder o :
Notes'

@ Your Plan benefit was based on the Medlcare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medlcare
assignment. :

Comments about your claim :
~ The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medlcare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 91082-376588-1 "~ Claim Processed
_ _ 04/22/19
TUCSON PHYS GRP HOLDINGS IL.C

PO BOX 22224

BELFAST, ME 049154473

Continu’ed@



L Jeai oo ol dabie Aoilacal 4y sl Basladll cilard o (Arabic) Ayl GisT il 1) 4
1»800-523-5 800

ATANSYON: Sl w pale Kreyb] aylsyen (Haltlan Creole), ou kapab beneﬁsye sevis ki gratis pou ede w
pan Iang paw Tanpri rele nan 1-800-523-5800.

ATTENTION : Si vous parlez francais (French), des services d’aide linguistique vous sont proposés
gratuitement. Veuillez appeler le 1-800~523_—5800;

UWAGA: Jezeli méwisz po polsku (Polish), udostgpnilismy darmowe uslugi tlumacza Prosimy
zadzwonié pod numer 1-800-523-5800. .

ATENCAO Se vocé fala portugues (Portuguese), contate o servu;o de assisténcia de 1d10mas gratmto
Ligue para 1-800-523-5800.

ATTENZIONE in caso la lingua parlata sia l'italiano (Ktalian), sono disponibili servizi di assistenza
llngulstlca gratmtl Si prega di chxama:re il numero 1-800- 523 5800.

ACHTUNG: Falls Sie Deutsch (German) sprechen, stehen Thnen kostenlos sprachliche
Hilfsdienstleistungen zZur Verﬁigung. Rufen Sie 1-800-523-5800 an.

E%%fﬁ B A (Japanese) BEINLHELS. BHOSEIEY— A2 TRAEWEETE
T, 1-800-523-5800 ITREEE FE =\, _
i 1-800-523-5800 55 (e Lad SLEAN 3 Bl s 4y ity ataad cilassh and (Farsi) pnastd Lo o3 &1 aa i

e E: R AT R (Hindi) SYORY &, 3ITOERT $7TST SR aTY, ﬁraw:—mm%u FIAT
1-800-523-5800. IX FieT Y | '

CEEB TOOM: Yog koj hais Lus Hmoob (Hmong), muaj kev pab txhais lus pub dawb rau koj. Thov hu
tau 1-800-523-5800." o : .

samirgad: GsynSunumanigl (Khmer) I SgWMANMURHANG RS anug

AIUGIATETIUE 1-800-523-5800

PAKDAAR: Nu saritaem ti Ilocano (Ilocano), ti serbisyo para ti baddang ti lengguahe nga awanan
bayadna ket 51dadaan para kenyam Maldawat nga awagan iti 1-800-523-5800.

Dii BAA'AKONINIZIN D:ne (Navajo) blzaad bee yanﬂtl 20, saad bee aka anlda awo'igli; t'aa Juk'eh
bee nd ahoot'l T'44 shoodi kohu 1- 800 523-5800 hodulmh ' : _

OGQOW: Haddii aad ku hadasho Soamaah (Somall), adeegyada taageerada luqadda 00 bllaash ah,
ayaad heli kartaa. Fadlan wac 1 800 523-5800,



Common terms in your Explanation of Benefits

Depending on what kind of plan you have and medical services you received, you may see
some or all of these terms in your Explanation of Benefits (EOB) at one time or another. Here is

some information about what those terms mean.

Daily Amount
A column heading found in the Medicare Part A and
Inpatient Stays section of your EOB.

It is the amount Medicare requires you to pay for
gach day of your inpatient stay, and is also called the
Medicare Part A coinsurance.

Medicare Approved Amount

The amount allowed by Medicare for a health care
service. If your provider accepts Medicare assignment,
your provider agrees to charge you n¢ more than this
amount. If your previder does not accept Medicare
gssignment, you may be responsible for charges above
the Medicare Approved Amount up to the Part B
Excess Charge amount. '

Medicare Benefit Period

A period of time, determined by Medicare, that starts
on the day you enter a hospital for inpatient care

and ends when you have been out of the hospital o
skilled nursing facility for 60 days in a row.

Medicare Part A Deductible

The amount you must pay the first time you are
admitted to a hospital in each Medicare benefit
period. This amount is found in the Medicare Part A
and Inpatient Stays section of your EOB.

Medicare Part B Coinsurance

The amount you are responsible to pay for each
covered service you receive under Medicare Part B
‘after your Part B deductible has been met. ~

Medicare Part B Deductible

The amount you must pay each calendar year toward
eligible expenses before Medicare starts paying

~ Part B benefits. The amount applied to the Part 8
deductible is found in the Medicare Part B Services
section of your EQB.

Part B Excess Charge

An armount above the Medicare Approved Amount
that your health care provider may legally charge
you, if your provider does not accept Medicare
assignment, If your plan does not cover the Part B
Excess charge, you may be billed for these charges.
Some federal and state laws limit the amount your
health care provider may charge above the Medicare
Approved Amount for certain services.

~ Ptan Cost-Share

Any amount applied to your plan deductibie or

copay, if applicable to your plan, If you have Medicare
Supplement plan K or L, this amount plus the
Medicare Part B deductibia is applied to your
out-of-pocket limit. You may be billed for these
amounts by your health care provider in addition

to any other balance due. This term is found in the
Medicare Part B Services section of your EOB.

Medicare Supplement Plan N Copayment

A fixed amount (for example: $20) you pay for

covered health care, usually when you receive the
service, If you have Plan N, this amount is found in the
Medicare Part B Services section of your EOB.

Your Plan Deductible

The amount you are required to pay toward certain
health care expenses covered by your plan before
your plan pays benefits. This amount is found in the

SRS

of your EOB.

These plans carry the AARP name and UnitedHealthcare pays @ royalt:b foe to AARP for use of the AARP intellectual property.
Amounts paid are used for the general purpose of AARF and its mermbers. Neither AARP nor it affiliate is the insurer. Coverage
insured by Unitedlealthcare Insurance Company (for New York residents, UnitedHealthcare insurance Company of New York).

SA252025TA



Page 7 of B

The Medlcare Pa|d Amount may be dlfferent than the I\/Iedlcare Paid Amount shown on your Medlcare Statement
This was done simply to process your claim,

Claim 80612-376627-1 Claim Processed

03/03/18
CARONELET MED GRP
PO BOX 204539
DALLAS, TX 75320-4539
Plan Code & Service Date(s) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicare;  Plan Cost- Your Plany  ltems &
Provider Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service Amount| Deductible
F 02/09/18 43.00 16.24 12.99 325 ©

HABIBZAD

Heart test (EKG)
Totals $43.00 $16.24 $12.99 $3.25

$0 OO Your plan pald to you
$3.25 Your plan pald to prov;der

Notes

© Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare
assignment.

Comments about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 80642-376590-1 Claim Processed

$0 OO Your plan. pald to you

$7 41

Notes

Your plan paid to prov:deh

03/06/18
CARONELET MED GRP
PO BOX 204539
DALLAS, TX 75320-4539
Plan Code & Senvice Date(s) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicare Plan Cost- Your Plan| Items &
Provider Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service Amount| Deductible
F02/00/18 "93.00 “T37.05 o B4 201 7.4 @
MOUKABAR
Periodic pacemaker checkup _
Totals $93.00 $37.08 $29.64 §7.41

O Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare

assignment.

Comments about your claim

The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.

This was done simply to process your claim.

Cnnfinuedﬂ



 PageSofs

Claim 80510-206387-1

Claim Processed

02/21/18
SOUTHERN AZ ANESTHESIA SVC
PO BOX 43640
TUCSON, AZ 85733-3640
Plan Code & Service Data(s) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicare]  Plan Cost- Your Plan] ltems &
Provider Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service Amount| Deductible
F 01/24/18 2,320.00 329.26 263.41 6585 @

O'NEILL

Anesthasia, abdomen procedure
Totalse $2,320.00 $329.26 $263.41 $65.85

$0 00 Your plan paid to you :
$65 85 Your plan paid to prowder

Notes
© Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare
assignment.

Comments about your claim ‘
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 80577-206188-1 Claim Processed

02/27/18
ARIZONA FIRST ASST
PO BOX 42123
TUCSON, AZ 85733-2123
Plan Code & Service Date(s) Amount Medicare; Applied to Medicare Plan Cost- Your Plan| ltems &
Provider Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service Amount| Deductible
F 01/24/18 371,11 87.27 65.82 17.45 ©
COURTIER
~_Scope surgary to repair hernia
Totals B 887111 T $67.27] YO e T

$0 00 Your pkan pald to you
$1 7. 45 Your plan paid to prowder .

Notes
© Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare
assignment.

Comments about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim.

Gontinuedﬂ



Page 3 of 8

Plan Code & Service Date( ) Amount Medicare| Applied to Medicarej  Plan Cost- Your Plani  items &

Provider Charged Approved| Medicare Faid Share Paid Notes

Type of Service Amount| Deductible

F 01/03/18 122.50 101.01 101.01 0.00 0.00 6
QFORI

Doctor's office visit, long |

F 01/03/18 101.01] ©@

Pt B deductible

Totals $122.50 $101.01] $101.01 $0.00 $101.0

$0 00 Your plan pald 1o you ey
$101 01 Your plan-paid to- prov:der '+

Notes
@ Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare
assignment.

© Your Plan paid the amount that was applied to the Medicare Part B deductible on this claim.
Comments about your claim

The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.
This was done simply to process your claim.

Claim 80312-376687-1 Claim Processed
02/01/18

CARONELET MED GRP '

PO BOX 204539

DALLAS, TX 75320-4539

Plan Code & Service Date(s) Amount Medicare! Applied to Medicare Plan Gost- Your Plan|  lterns &
Provider Charged Approved] Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Type of Service ’ Arnount| Deductible
F 01/16/18 185.00 74.01 74.01 0.00 000 @
LEVINE
New doctor office visit
F 01/16/18 7401 ©
Pt B deductible
—Towals - - - - - —————— $185:00} -~ ——§74:01{ - $74.01] —- 8000 —— 4 ®MON.

$0 00 Your plan pald to you e
o $740 Your ‘plan paid to prowder

Notes

O Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare
assignment,

© Your Plan paid the amount that was applied to the Medicare Part B deductible on this claim.

Comments about your claim
The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement
This was done simply to process your claim.

Continged ﬂ



::New York remden‘ﬁs are s
:}_insuranca Campany of N

This is not a bill.

This is an Explanation of Benefits (EOB) for your:
» AARP Medicare Supplement Plan F

Pleass keep this update for your records.

: StatementDate': March 7, 2018

Membership Number: 058717744-11

DR JOSEPH G CALDWELL
1432 N CAMINO MATEO
TUCSON, AZ 85745-3311

Claim 73410—2 1 63 10-1

Your Plan Description(s)

Your AARP Medicare Supplement Plan is
designed to help cover Medicare approved
expenses that Medicare did not pay in full.

".,:'-'B_@: Medlcare Part B Serwces Clalm detanls:"* S

Claim Processed

12/08/17

SEAN ) MCCAFFERTY
6422 E SPEEDWAY BLVD STE 100
TUGSON, AZ 85710-1151
Pian Gode & Service Date(s) Amount Medicara| Applied to Medicarel  Plan Cost- Your Plan| items &
Provider Charged Approved| Medicare Paid Share Paid Notes
Tyne of Service Amount| Deductibie
F11/15/17 220.00 120.21 96.17] 24.04 €@

LEVINE
Eye exam by physician
F 11/15/17 20,00 36.49 29.19 7.30 ©

LEVINE
Eye scan to detect disease
Totals $310.00 $156.70 $125.36 $31.34

$0 0 Your plan paid L 50! .
$31 34 Your plan paid t to pro___ der.”

Notes

© Your Plan benefit was based on the Medicare Approved Amount because your provider accepted Medicare

assignment.
Comments about your claim

The Medicare Paid Amount may be different than the Medicare Paid Amount shown on your Medicare Statement.

This was done simply to process your claim,

Claim 73473-206887-1

Claim Processed
12/14/17

ot :ndﬁ



